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ITII. Replies received from Governments

Composite table of reports from Governments

Form of submission

Reporting State Submission received on Standardized Simplified “Nil” report
Trinidad and Tobago 8 July 2016 v
Trinidad and Tobago
[Original: English]
[8 July 2016]
Fiscal year: 2015
National currency and unit of measure: Trinidad and Tobago dollars
Resource cost/Force group Land forces Naval forces Air forces Others Total

Personnel

Operations and maintenance

Procurement and construction

515456 514.68
129 323 274.97
42 116 302.83

248 880 028.02
76 475 640.50
678 385 246.28

64 112 255.45
62 841 773.80
242 263 868.12

0.00
65 654 727.77
18 383 187.84

828 448 798.15
334295 417.04
981 148 605.07

Research and development 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Others 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 686 896 092.48 1003 740 914.80 369 217 897.37 84 037 915.61 2 143 892 820.26
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